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BILL OF MATERIAL

Item Total

Sq. Ft.

Unit

Structural Repair of Concrete (Depth < 5’’)

NOTES

as-built plans.

by the Engineer at the time of construction and documented on the

the areas shown.  The actual areas to be repaired will be determined

  Repair of existing concrete shall include, but may not be limited to,

LEGEND

Structural Repair of Concrete

sf square feet

N. ABUTMENT

S. ABUTMENT

Pier

1 sf

4 sf

4 sf8 sf

1 sf

2 sf

6 sf

2 sf

28

(Looking South)

~ CH 12

North Face West Face

(South Face)

East Face

(Looking North)

~ CH 12

~ CH 12


